7/27/2020

file:///C:/Users/Vishal/Desktop/New folder (3)/SHP/30.09.2020.html

30.09.2020.html

General information about company

Scrip code 514248

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE377C01010

Name of the company

SREECHEM RESINS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
) ;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

I No. Of |No. Of Toalne Shareholding as a Number of Vqt.ing Rights held in each
Category |\ ¢ of fuliy paid Partly | shares shares | 7o of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of : . paid-up | underlying shares (calculated . .
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity sty || Depastiosy }_1e1d (VID) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(III) shares . =({IV)+ o % of
(I1) held (IV) shares Receipts (VY+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of Class Class S 00
held (V) [ (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X eg:y ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
A) - 6 840400 840400 21.01 840400 840400 |21.01
Promoter
Group
B) Public 10615 3159600 3159600 | 78.99 3160000 3160000 | 78.99
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 10621 4000000 4000000 | 100 4000400 4000400 [ 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of SlirEs
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in | P1cd&ed or
No, (01 No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Category SIS Shares Outstanding conversion of e encumbered | Number of
Underlying . . . " (XI11I) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :
Outstanding . " held in
D shareholder ) Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A o
convertible : . sa Sa | dematerialized
(I1) .. Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities : : _ . 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % | No |total | No. | total
(a) of (ATB+C2) (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁcromoter 21.01 840400
Group
(B) Public 78.99 1654299
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2494699
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. . Number of Voting Rights held in
of Lzt Shar(;c ol each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of nos. as a % of total
fully . shares shares no. of shares : : Total
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | O of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ asa%
Shareholders (I) (I1I) equity equity Diggority) | (VIL)S ) Gl of
shares shares Receipts IV)+ 1957) (VIII) ' Total
held (IV) | 1 147 [ (VD (V)+ As a % of )C<1ass o | G| Voting
) (VI) (A+B+C2) eE rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) ot iRy | o 840400 840400 |21.01 840400 840400 |21.01
undivided Family
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 6 840400 840400 |21.01 840400 840400 |21.01
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 840400 840400 |21.01 840400 840400 |21.01
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ Banks 1 1900 1900 0.05 1900 1900 0.05
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 1 1900 1900 | 0.05 1900 1900 | 0.05
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 10529 2078500 2078500 | 51.96 2078900 2078900 | 51.97
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
(e) By (O 85 1079200 1079200 | 26.98 1079200 1079200 | 26.98
(specify)
(S3u)b—T0tal (B) 10614 3157700 3157700 | 78.94 3158100 3158100 | 78.94
Total Public
Sl ol 10615 3159600 3159600 | 78.99 3160000 3160000 | 78.99
B=B)(1)+ ' '
B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
UstEL 10621 4000000 4000000 | 100 4000400 4000400 | 100
A+B+C2)
P 10621 4000000 4000000 | 100 4000400 4000400 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Sl
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged ot
0- No. of 0. L1 SAATES Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying : Outstanding . o (XI11I) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding : convertible : held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A o
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
.. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C?2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 21.01 840400
Sub-Total (A) 21.01 840400
(1)
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 21.01 840400
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
® 0.05 1900
Sub-Total (B) 0.05 1900
1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(1)) 51.96 667899
(e) 26.98 984500
Sub-Total (B) 78.94 1652399
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
78.99 1654299
B)y=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BIC2) 100 2494699
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 2494699
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAVI
SHARMA

KANCHAN
SHARMA

VIKRAM
KABRA

BINOD
SHARMA

RAJEE
SHARMA

SATYA
NARAYAN
KABRA

KRISHNA
KUMAR
KABRA

PAN (II)

ADGPS1367R

ADQPS3

056D | AKKPK0325Q

AMNPS2940Q

AKVPS6641N

AFSPK4160Q

AEWPK3874L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1500

2000

15900

343100

32700

445200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1500

2000

15900

343100

32700

445200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.05

0.4

8.58

0.82

11.13

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1500

2000

15900

343100

32700

445200

Class eg:y

Total

1500

2000

15900

343100

32700

445200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

0.05

0.4

8.58

0.82

11.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.05

0.4

8.58

0.82

11.13

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1500

2000

15900

343100

32700

445200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SASHI
KABRA

MAHESH
KABRA

BRAJO MOHAN
BANERJEE

BINOD SHARMA
(HUF)

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AGBPKO0589R

AGCPK9182F

ADYPB8592K

AACHBS5156J

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (TV)

840400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

840400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

0

0

0

840400

Class eg:y

Total

840400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

21.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (X1i)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherw

ise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

840400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

6

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NIVEDAN
MERCANTILES
PVT. LTD.

KASTURI
FISCAL PVT.
LTD.

SREECHEM
FINANCE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

ZADKO
DISTRIBUTORS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACNS705G

AABCKI1149E

AADCS7230A

2777799997

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

77

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1077800

268800

482400

175000

65500

1300

100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

1077800

268800

482400

175000

65500

1300

100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.95

6.72

12.06

4.38

1.64

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1077800

268800

482400

175000

65500

1300

100

Class eg:y

Total

1077800

268800

482400

175000

65500

1300

100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.94

6.72

12.06

4.37

1.64

0.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

26.95

6.72

12.06

4.38

1.64

0.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

983100

268800

482400

175000

1300

100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

85

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1079200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1079200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

26.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1079200

Class eg:y

Total

1079200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

26.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

26.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

984500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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