General information about company							
Scrip code	514248						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE377C01010						
Name of the company	SREECHEM RESINS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2019						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No							

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category	200ty	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in eclass of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	840400			840400	21.01	840400		840400	21.01
(B)	Public	10615	3159600			3159600	78.99	3160000		3160000	78.99
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	10621	4000000			4000000	100	4000400		4000400	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category Category (I)  Category of shareholder (II)		Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)  Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				21.01					840400
(B)	Public				78.99					1654299
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2494699

7	Гable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promote	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o each class		Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: Class eg:y Total Voting rights			
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	eholding par	ttern of the	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	840400			840400	21.01	840400		840400	21.01
Sub-Total (A) (1)		6	840400			840400	21.01	840400		840400	21.01
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	840400			840400	21.01	840400		840400	21.01
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	1900			1900	0.05	1900		1900	0.05
Sub-Total (B) (1)		1	1900			1900	0.05	1900		1900	0.05
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	10529	2078500			2078500	51.96	2078900		2078900	51.97
(e)	Any Other (specify)	85	1079200			1079200	26.98	1079200		1079200	26.98
Sub-Total (B) (3)		10614	3157700			3157700	78.94	3158100		3158100	78.94
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		10615	3159600			3159600	78.99	3160000		3160000	78.99
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public shareholde	er			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		10621	4000000			4000000	100	4000400		4000400	100
Total (A+B+C )		10621	4000000			4000000	100	4000400		4000400	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of es ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
				percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				21.01					840400
Sub-Total (A) (1)				21.01					840400
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				21.01					840400
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	ern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(f)				0.05					1900
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.05					1900
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				51.96					667899
(e)				26.98					984500
Sub-Total (B) (3)				78.94					1652399
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				78.99					1654299
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					2494699
Total (A+B+C				100					2494699

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fai	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAVI SHARMA	KANCHAN SHARMA	VIKRAM KABRA	BINOD SHARMA	RAJEE SHARMA	SATYA NARAYAN KABRA	KRISHNA KUMAR KABRA
PAN (II)	ADGPS1367R	ADQPS3056D	AKKPK0325Q	AMNPS2940Q	AKVPS6641N	AFSPK4160Q	AEWPK3874L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1500	2000	15900	343100	32700	445200	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1500	2000	15900	343100	32700	445200	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.05	0.4	8.58	0.82	11.13	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securit	ries (IX)				
Class eg:X	1500	2000	15900	343100	32700	445200	0
Class eg:y			4.5000				
Total Total as a % of	1500	2000	15900	343100	32700	445200	0
Total Voting rights	0.04	0.05	0.4	8.58	0.82	11.13	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0.05	0.4	8.58	0.82	11.13	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherv	vise encumbered	(XIII)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1500	2000	15900	343100	32700	445200	0
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group

		Individua	als/Hindu undivided Fam	ily	
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SASHI KABRA	MAHESH KABRA	BRAJO MOHAN BANERJEE	BINOD SHARMA (HUF)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AGBPK0589R	AGCPK9182F	ADYPB8592K	AACHB5156J	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0	0	0	840400
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	0	0	0	0	840400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	21.01
		h class of securities (l	IX)		
Class eg:X	0	0	0	0	840400
Class eg:y	0	0	0	0	940400
Total Total as a % of	0	0	0	0	840400
Total Voting rights	0	0	0	0	21.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0	21.01
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII	)		
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	840400
Reason for not prov	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Category / More	1 Padias	2	Any Other	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Category / More		2	3				
Category / More	Dod!			4	5	6	7
Category / More	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts
than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		NIVEDAN MERCANTILES PVT. LTD.	KASTURI FISCAL PVT. LTD.	SREECHEM FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	ZADKO DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED		
PAN (II)		AAACN8705G	AABCK1149E	AADCS7230A	ZZZZZ9999Z		
Shareholders (1)	77	1	1	1	1	7	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1077800	268800	482400	175000	65500	1300	100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1077800	268800	482400	175000	65500	1300	100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.95	6.72	12.06	4.38	1.64	0.03	0
Number of Voting R	ights held i	n each class of secu	rities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1077800	268800	482400	175000	65500	1300	100
Class eg:y							
Total	1077800	268800	482400	175000	65500	1300	100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.94	6.72	12.06	4.37	1.64	0.03	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.95	6.72	12.06	4.38	1.64	0.03	0
Number of Locked in	n shares (X	II)					
No. (a) As a % of total							
Shares held (b)  Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	983100	268800	482400	175000	0	1300	100
- 1 V   1   1   1   V     V							
Reason for not provi	iding PAN						

	Any Other (are asifu)
	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category / More	
than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	85
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1079200
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1079200
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.98
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1079200
Class eg:y	
Total	1079200
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	26.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	26.98
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	984500
Reason for not prov	riding PAN
Reason for not	

	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	PAN Not available

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence